
From: bellaklein ‹ > 
Subject: Re: orders for JE 
Sent: Tuesday, March 8 2018 2:34:50 PM 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
897265264233441f 
8972652642334.ipq 

Very smart!!! Great 

Thank you, 
Bella 

Tel: 

On Mar 7, 2016, at 7:49 PM, Karyna Shuliak <1 .> wrote: 

Hi Bella, 
here are the online orders for JE from January up until now. These include different properties 
altogether. I just created separate mailboxes for each property, so will try to keep it differentiated 
from now on. 
Thanks, 
karyna. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Vistaprint <vistaprintP,tm.vistaprint.com>
Subject: Your Vistaprint Order Is Confirmed 

EST 
To: 
Reply-To: Vistaprint <reply@vistaorint.COM> 

Your Vistaprint Order Confirmation 

Add Vistaprint to your address book 

My Account:1379.8160-9315 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER Your Order Number. XR0RJ-N3A89-8V8 • 

Hi, karynashuliak. 
Your order will be on its way soon. Look for the shipping confirmation email in your inbox. 

Questions? Visit our help page or contact us directly. 

To check the status of your order at any time, click here. 

Here are your order details: 
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Order Date: 1/11/2016 
Delivery Option ('): Express 

(*): If your order contains bags, they will ship separately and wdl arrive within 7-16 business days. 

You can expect to receive your order in 3 Business Days. 

Description: 

Documents 

Embroidered Hat 
Item #: AGC-001 
Share 

Hat Color White 
Item #: AH8-001 

Shipping TO: 

Karyna Shuliak 
9 East 71st Street 
New York NY 10021 
US 

Billed To: 

Karyna Shuliak 
9 East 71st Street 
New York NY 10021 
US 

30 5510.00 

FREE 

Merchandise: 6510.00 

Shipping Charges: $34.99 

Tax: $0.00 

Total: $544.99 

Need Help? Click here to contact our Customer Care Team 

To receive emails about products, services and great deals from Vistaprint, subscribe now. 
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Update Email Privacy Policy Contact Us 

This email address is unmonitored, so please don't reply. 
Offers expire 2/5/2016. at 11:59 PM (PT). 

Limit one promo code per order. Savings will be reflected in your shopping can. Discounts may vary by 
quantity and design and can't be applied to shipping and processing, taxes, subscription or design services, 

previous purchases or products on the Vistaprint Promotional Products site, unless otherwise specified. 
Additional fees may apply for shipping and processing, and taxes, unless otherwise noted. Free offers valid 

only on the lowest quantity of each product and not valid on more than 2 items per order. 

Vistaprint may change or cancel this offer at any time. See website for details. 

Vistaprint. a Cimpress Company I 275 Wyman Street i Waltham, MA 02451 

PCI 912726 PCO 912726 T 62 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "identification nespresso.corn• <identificationanespresso.com>
Subject: Thank you! We've received your order 
Date: Januar 24. 2016 at 11 47 06 PM EST 
To:
Reply-To: 'identification nespresso corn-
cidentification© nespresso.com> 

<9884350545950.jpg> 

account 

contact form 

nest

Nespresso Club 

• 
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Dr. Karyna Shutiak 
9 east 71st Street 

New York, New York 10021 

<9389528186910.png> 

Shipping by 
Standard Delivery 

Product 

• Machines 

atiz 8 Milk Titan 

Dr. Karyna Shuliak 
9 East 71st Street 

New York, New 

<9657707790366.png> 

Payment by 
Credit Card 
$402.78 

Quantity 

1 x $299.00 

• Accessories 

OriginalLine Discovery Box (full) 1 x $64.00 

Subtotal 
Shipping cost 

Taxes 

TOTAL 

<8972654018590.jpg> 

<8972653297694.clif><89726535598384if><8972653625374.0if>

<9402942455838.jpg> 

your <8972653494302 .gif 

<8972653756446.oif> If you wish to contact the Nespresso Club, use the contact us section on our wwv 
800.562-1465. You have received this e-mail because your e-mail address was used for your regis 
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If you don't wish to continue this procedure, please ignore this e•m 

Nespresso Club 
24.01 44th Road, 12th Floor 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

<9367793500190.png> 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: aidentificationftnespresso.com• <identification nespresso.com>
Subject: Thank you! We've received your order 

To:" • 111 > 
Reply-To: sidentification nespresso.com" 
cidentification nespresso.com>

8972653690910.•if> 

account 

contact form 

Nespresso Club 

<9884350545950.jpg> 

Mrs. 
368 El Brillo Way 

Palm Beach, Florida 33480 

<9389528186910.png> 

nest

Dr. Karyna Shuliak 
9 East 71st Street 

New York, New 

<9657707790366.png> 
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Shipping by 
Standard Delivery 

• Machines 

Payment by 
Credit Card 
$324.31 

Citiz Chrome Bundle 1 x $299.00 

Subtotal 
Shipping cost 
Taxes 

TOTAL 

<8972654018590.jpg> 

<8972653297694.clif><89726535598384if><8972653625374.aif> 

<9402942455838.jpg> 

your <8972653494302.gif> 

<8972653756446.qif> If you wish to contact the Nespresso Club, use the contact us section on our wwtt

800-562-1465. You have received this e-mail because your e-mail address was used for your regis 
If you don't wish to continue this procedure, please ignore this e-m 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Pottery Barn <pOtterybarriaOrder.pOtteiybarn.COM>
Subject: Your order has been received 
Date: Janus 7 2016 at 12 13 00 PM EST 
To: " 

Nespresso Club 
24-01 44th Road, 12th Floor 

Long Island City, NY 11101 
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Thank you. We have received your order. 
.,Loud o<n cift orgiviry 

Dear Karyna Shuliak, 
Thank you for shopping with Pottery Barn. We have received your order and are 
processing it. You will receive an order confirmation email with all of your order 

details shortly. Your order number Is: *060079743842. 
Sincerely, 
Pottery Barn Customer Service 

1.888.779.5176 

RECOMMENDATIONS JUST FOR YOU 

A/V 

our family of brands: 

Pottery Barn Pottery Barn Kids PBteen 

POTTERY BARN ORDER AND RETURN POLICY 
B.1, 0.44.. orrai onz!.. ', awl 

,n3;t nnirt '10 ..hiotn.-ut 'ecout 

d; rim], foz rtVlaCtr" 
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Wo cannot accept returns on monogrammed, personalized, special-order items, or on items damaged through normal wear am 

We also cannot accept returns of final-sale items which ere identified by a price which ends in .99. Once your final-sal, order ha 

placed, the order cannot be canceled or returned. 

/ -"n return," ta Dr•chac.ed from "0,.3,  Pottery tia.r. r-.?9, •try, we will q4d!y o. ,vide •it refund ex ee;henee ttte merchant-I 

prof Overt or within i.. days ttir- hae, whht fey,, ,-mte at later, 

(nu rody tifftur., h.'.oi,h tht.• I:,: a !el, nil t4pI.V.0!nc-rit. 1-6,' detailed Pit, etlute,, tekunirat ,Irmt tv•v•i: 
contact customer Servi.te at 1 3,38.;19.51,6, 1 day; a week. ti'fl0 am • 9 .09 pm (n7i. 

i 0 you t, - c• r3 , el,0 It i••,lit,e within :t',e la,.t I day', •..i.2 ,.1tn re p,:nt •t•-- 'id< king tuin'.1)e. 

Sale quantiti.:5 ore limited„mo nit solo; me •tool on iteme city: o ire Pores Eitited in US 

Sale pricinc, nor valid on ore,,,cnt,; punch se r Eel , rot valid at 2,2.tefei, PUrters PAM Kid; t•trtery Rain Citit!et.: 

in mpnrn it-11.m) , to you: inttox, and PotteryBammail.PotteryBarn.com to v, mtr- atIlirne4: boot: 

Click here In tineoblii. &wits :nonage your email Ivetre:rive"; Click here is is-ad Privary 

Potter, Bern, Direct Mat keting, 3150 \Inn %omit:ye., San ham:it:co, CA 41101 

This meosooe vo_to sent to karynashuliak@icloud.com 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: customer. service bedbatha ndbevond.com 
Subject: Your Bed Bath & Beyond Order Confirmation 
Dat • n 1 7 16 11: • AM EST 
To: 

Thank you for shopping at Bed Bath & Beyond, Karyna. We are now processing your order. 

Order Date: 01/07/2016 

Online Order: 8883053206514 

Order Details 

Wamsutta® Perfect Soft MICRO 
COTTONS 21-Inch x 34-Inch Bath Rug 
in White 

COLOR : WHITE l SIZE : 21' X 34" 

RIM 
Shop for College l Wedding & Gift Registry 
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SKU 43321070 

Expected Delivery 
01/12 - 01118 

QTY: 
Total:$29.99 

Your Price: 529.99 

Our Price: 529.99 

Order Summary 
1 Item(s) $29.99 

Estimated Shipping 56.99 

Tax $2.22 

Total $39.20 

Payment 
Payment Method: 

PayPal 

Karyna, You Might Also Like 
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Delivery Info 

Shipping Address: 

Karyna Shuliak 

358 El Brillo Way 

Palm Beach. FL 33480-4730 

Delivery Method: 

Standard 

Gift Options: 

No 

Message 

Store Locator Gift Cards Track Order Contact 

This email was sent to you by Bed Bath & Beyond. 

If you received this email from a friend and would like to join our email list, subscribe here.

Please do not reply to this email - contact us here. 

Please add customer.service@bedbath.com to your address book. 

Privacy Policy - Your Privacy Rights 

©2016 Bed Bath & Beyond Inc and its subsidiaries. All Rights Reserved. 
Corporate Headquarters - 650 Liberty Avenue, Union, New Jersey 07083 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Jamali Garden < 
Subject: Jamali Garden: New Order # 100083786 
Date: February 5, 

2011.1.1. To: Karyna Shuliak < 

Order Date:rehruary 5. 2016 10:23:28 PM EST 

Order #: 00083786 

Hello Karyna Shuliak: 
We've received your order placed on jamalicorden.com As soon as your order has shipped you will receive 
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another email from us with shipping details and tracking numbers. 
Your order summary is below. 

Billing Information: Payment Method: 

Karyna Shuliak 

9 East 71st Street 
New York, New York, 10021 
United States 
T: 

Credit Card 

Card Number (Last 4): 

1088 

Credit Card Type: 

American Express 

Shipping Information: Shipping Method: 

Karyna Shuliak Pickup - Deliver By Messenger: Approximately 1 
9 East 71st Street Business Day, by 5 PM, Messenger charges will be 
New York. New York, 10021 applied 
United States 
T: 

Time of Delivery 

02.08.2016 

Item Sku Qty Subtc 

4 x 4 x 6 314in Cement Square 810032A 2 

Vase 

6 1/2in Cement Cube Vase 810112 2 $11 

4 314in Gloss White Ceramic C81569.11.R7 2 S11 

Cube 

Sin Gloss White Cube O31742-8-R7 2 

6 x 4 1/4in Cement Fishbowl Vase 810048A 2 Si: 

4 112in Clear Glass Cube Vase GA89-12 2 Si: 

4in Clear Ball Vase GSA481MC 4 52: 

Subtotal S97 

Shipping & Handling $0 

Grand Total $97 

Contact us with any questions at order5(Wjamaligarden.00m, or by phone at 201.869.1333. 
Thanks for shopping with us! We look forward to seeing you again at jamaliciarden.com.
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Keep In Touch 

Shipping Info Returns 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: BAREFOOT LIVING <info(,barefootlivinq.de>
Subject: Deine Anmeldung bei BAREFOOT LIVING 
Date: March 3 2016 t 3:57:33 PM EST 
To: 

Hallo Frau Karyna Shuliak, 

vielen Dank Mr deine Anmeldung in unserem Shop. 

Du erhaltsts Zugriff Ober deine eMail-Adresse 
and dem von dir gewahlten Kennwort. 

Du kannst dir dein Kennwort jederzeit per eMail emeut zuschicken lessen. 

Viele Gr 
dein Barefoot Living Team 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Restoration Hardware <WebCSORestorationHardware.com>
Subject: Restoration Hardware Order Confirmation - Order #: 12530904 
Date: Janus 11 2016 at 2 40 11 AM EST 
To: 

ORDER CONFIRMATION 

Thank you for shopping at RH. 
Your order has been placed. Please save this order confirmation for your reference. 

YOUR ORDER # 12530904 
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SHIPPING 

KARYNA SHULIAK 
358 El Brillo Way 
Palm Beach . FL 33480 
United States 

BILLING 

KARYNA SHULIAK 
9 East 71st Street 
New York , NY 10021 
United States 

ITEM PRICE QUANTITY 

IMPORTANT 

INFORMATION 

Furniture Orders 

LUGARNO GLASS SHELF 

ITEM #: 23120026 CHR 
SIZEMedium 
FINISHPolished Chrome 

DELIVERY METHOD: Standard 
Delivery Shipping 
1-day (1 to 2 business days) 
Expect delivery on or before 
01/12/16 

ORDER TOTAL 

SUBTOTAL 
SHIPPING 
ADDITIONAL SHIPPING 

Furniture items are held for a SALES TAX 
single delivery, shipping 
when all items on the order 
(including those that are 
backordered) are available. 

Merchandise, freight and tax 
charges will be applied to 
your account once an item 
has shipped. If you've 
ordered multiple items, some 
items may be shipped 
separately without additional 
charges. 

TOTAL 

$93.00 
$21.00 
$25.00 

$8.34 
$147.34 

$93.00 1 
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If you have any questions, 
please contact Customer 
Service. 

For additional order details, please Click Here to go to your account. For Questions 
or comments, call us toll-free at 800-910-9836 or email webcsarrestorationhardware.com. 

Want to be in the know? Join our email list here. 

PRIVACY POLICY I FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS I CONTACT US I CUSTOMER 
SERVICE 

2016 RH 15 Koch Road, Corte Madera. CA 94925 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "auto-confirmamazon.com"<auto-confirmamazon.com>
Subject: Your Amazon.com order of Fishing Hat (01)-Khaki... and 11 more 
items. 
Date: Janus 11 2016 at 1:31:35 AM EST 
To: Karina < a > 
Reply-To: "auto-confirmOamazon.corn"<auto-confirmOamazon.com>

Order Confirmation 

Hello Karina, 
Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered "Fishing Hat (01)-Khaki..." and 11 
other items. We'll send a confirmation when your items ship. 

Your purchase has been divided into 3 orders. 

Order 1 of 3 

Order #111-5616282-8172265 

Ship to: 
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Arriving: 
Tuesday, January 12 -
Friday, January 15 

Order 2 of 3 

Order #111-0557337-6649036 

Karyna Shuliak 
9 E 71ST ST... 

Total Before Tax- $184.45 
Estimated Tax: $0.00 
Order Total: $184.45 

Arriving: Ship to: 
Thursday, February 4 - Karyna Shuliak 
Tuesday, February 23 9 E 71ST ST... 

Total Before Tax: $8.90 
Estimated Tax: S0.00 
Order Total: $8.90 

Order 3 of 3 

Order #111-7821847-6225066 

Arriving: Ship to: 
Delivery date pending. We'll Karyna Shuliak 
email you as soon as we have 6100 Red Hook Quarters... 
a delivery date. 

Total Before Tax: S36.47 
Estimated Tax: S0.00 
Order Total: $36.47 

We hope to see you again soon. 
Amazon.com 

Frequently Bought With Fishing Hat (01)-... 

Columbia Sportswear 
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Bora Bora... 
$18.53 - $114.96 

Hat-KHAKI 

$4.56 - $29.99 

The payment for your invoice is processed by Amazon Payments. Inc. P.O. Box 81226 Seattle. Washington 98108-

1226. If you need more information. please contact (866) 216-1075 

By placing your order, you agree to PinalgiteSn's Pnvacy Notice and Conditions of Use Unless otherwise noted. 

items sold by Amazon.com LLC are subject to sales tax in select states in accordance with the applicable laws of 

that state. If your order contains one or more items from a seller other than Amazco.com LLC . it may be subject to 

state and local sales tax. depending upon the seller's business policies and the location of their operations. Learn 

more about tax and seller information.

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming email. Please do not reply to this 

message 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: west elm < 
Subject: Got it! (Order #: 060079739982) 
Date: January 7 2016 at 12 06 49 PM EST 
To:" 

Track 

Thanks For Your Order 

Order Number: 060079739982 

Hi Karyna Shuliak, 
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Thanks for shopping with us. We've received your order and we're already getting started on it. You'll get an email soc 
the details. 

If you need assistance, we're happy to help. Give customer service a call at 888 922.4119. 

Thanks so much! 

Stop By For Free Design Services 

In the store or in your home, our Home Stylists can help with everything from finding inspiration to decorating. Make 
appointment or swing by for a chat. 

For store sales. events + in-home help FIND A WEST ELM NEAR YOU 

■ Offer valet for US orders °My For Canada and Puerto Rico. retail pnces may vary from those listed m our catalog and 

on our websrie 

to read about our privacy polity. click here 

cOpyrtght 2014 west elm. marketing. 45 main street studio 900. leorillyn, ny 11201 all Nies resenwo 

this message was sent to 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "auto-confirm@amazon.com" <auto-confirmna 
Subject: Your Amazon corn order of 2 x "Fruit Of The Loom Men's 6...". 
Dat • F r 1 1 1:27 AM EST 
To: 
Reply-To: auto-confirm-@amazon.com 

Hello Karina, 

Order Confirmation 
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Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered 2 of "Fruit Of The Loom Men's 
6...". We'll send a confirmation when your items ship. 

Details 

Order #111-4727240-1137069 

Arriving: 
Saturday, February 6 

We hope to see you again soon. 
Amazon.com 

Ship to: 
Karyna Shuliak 
9 E 71ST ST... 

Total Before Tax: 533.99 
Estimated Tax: 50.00 
Order Total: $33.99 

Customers Who Bought Fruit Of The Loom... Also Bought 

Hanes Men's Over The 

Calf Tube Socks 

$11.81 - $26.61 

Fruit Of The Loom 
Men's Value 10... 

$14 99 

By placing your order. you agree to Armannapm's Pnvacy Notice and Conditions of Use. Unless otherwise noted 

items sold by Amazon.com LLC are subject to sales tax in select states in accordance with the applicable laws of 

that state. If your order contains one or more items from a seller other than Amaral corn LLC it may be subject to 

state and local sales tax. depending upon the sellers business policies and the location of their operations. Learn 

more about tax and seller information.

This omail was sent from a notification-pay address that cannot accept incoming email. Please do not reply to this 

message. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "auto-confirm(a~amazon.com• <auto-confirmamazon.com> 
Subject: Your Amazon.com order of 3 x "White Lush Adjustable...". 
Da : F f 1 1 :00:32 PM EST 
To: 
Reply-To: auto-confirm@amazon.com 
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Order Confirmation 

Hello Karina, 
Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered 3 of "White Lush 
Adjustable...". Well send a confirmation when your items ship. 

Details 

Order #111-2623279-0577038 

Arriving: Ship to: 
Friday, March 4 - Karyna Shuliak 
Wednesday, March 9 358 EL BRILLO WAY... 

We hope to see you again soon. 
Amazon.com 

Buy It Again 

Royal Canin Canned 
Cat Food, Kitten... 

$35.76  

Total Before Tax: $540.00 
Estimated Tax: $0.00 
Order Total: $540.00 

EV0 Grain-Free Cat 
Food Variety... 

$32.82 

The payment for your invoice is processed by Amazon Payments, Inc P.O. Box 81226 Seattle. Washington 98108-

1226 If you need more information. please contact (866) 216.1075 

By placing your order. you agree to Amozon.Coen's Privacy Notice and Conditions of Use Unless otherwise noted, 

items sold by 6.0102.011,e0in LLC are subject to sales tax in select states in accordance with the applicable laws of 

that state. If your order contains one or more items from a seller other than Amann.corn LLC it may be subject to 

state and local sales tax, depending upon the seller's business policies and the location of their operations. Learn 

more about tax and seller information.

This email was sent from s notrfication-only address that cannot accept incoming email. Please do not reply to this 

message 
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Begin forwarded message: 

From: "auto-confirmamazon.com" <auto-confirmamazon.com>
Subject: Your Amazon.com order 
Date: M r h 016 t 3* • 8 PM EST 
To: 
Reply-To: auto-confirm (a 

Order Confirmation 

Hello Karina, 
Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered "Philips HeartStart Home...". We'll 
send a confirmation when your item ships. 

Details 

Order #111-4559393-4960269 

Arriving: 
Monday, March 7 

We hope to see you again soon. 
Amazon.com 

Ship to: 
Karyna Shuliak 
9 E 71ST ST... 

Total Before Tax: $1,199.00 
Estimated Tax: $106.41 
Order Total: $1,305.41 

Customers Who Bought Philips HeartStar... Also Bought 

NON Alarmed AED 
Defibrillator Wall... 
$101.49 

First Voice TS145SM-1 
AED Basic... 

$138.17 
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By placing your order. you agree to Amaze .corris Privacy Nebo* and Conditions of Use Unless otherwise noted. 

items sold by Amazon.com LLC are subject to sales tax in select states in accordance with the applicable laws of 

that state. If your order contains one or more items from a seller other than Amazon.com LLC . it may be subject to 

slate and local sales tax. depending upon the seller's business policies and the location of their operations. Learn 

more about tax and seller information. 

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming email. Please do not reply to this 

message 
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